2013 NINJA® ZX"-6R Kawasaki
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2013 NINJA" IX"-6R

PARTS LIST
Cowling

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,METER (Ref # 11056)
HOOK,20X20X3.0 (Ref # 27012)

HOOK (Ref # 27012A)
COVER-SIDE,LH,F.EBONY (Ref # 36001A)
COVER-SIDE,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 36001B)
COVER-SIDE,RH,F.EBONY (Ref # 36001D)
COVER-SIDE,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 36001E)
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154)

PAD (Ref # 39156)

PAD,35X25X50 (Ref # 39156A)
PAD,15X30X0.2 (Ref # 39156B)
PAD,10X30X0.2 (Ref # 39156C)
COWLING,UPP,CNT (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,INNER,LH (Ref # 55028A)
COWLING,INNER,RH (Ref # 55028B)
COWLING,UPP,P.F.S.WHITE (Ref # 55028C)
COWLING,UPP,F.EBONY (Ref # 55028D)
COWLING,UPP,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028E)
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92154B)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)

WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)

NUT (Ref # 92210)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11056-1959
27012-0742
27012-0751
36001-0594-45L
36001-0594-660
36001-0595-45L
36001-0595-660
39154-0030
39156-0536
39156-0976
39156-0979
39156-0980
55028-0443
55028-0454
55028-0455
55028-0471-40X
55028-0471-45L
55028-0471-777
56001-0245
56001-0246
92015-1757
92152-0224 2
92154-0139 2
92154-0209 12
92154-0402 4
92160-1183
92172-0262 6
92200-0006 12
92210-0130 2
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2013 NINJA® ZX"-6R Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

Cowling

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130) 130BB0612 2
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