

2013 NINJA® ZX™-6R

PARTS LIST

Cowling

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,METER (Ref # 11056)	11056-1959	1
HOOK,20X20X3.0 (Ref # 27012)	27012-0742	4
HOOK (Ref # 27012A)	27012-0751	4
COVER-SIDE,LH,F.EBONY (Ref # 36001A)	36001-0594-45L	1
COVER-SIDE,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 36001B)	36001-0594-660	1
COVER-SIDE,RH,F.EBONY (Ref # 36001D)	36001-0595-45L	1
COVER-SIDE,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 36001E)	36001-0595-660	1
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154)	39154-0030	1
PAD (Ref # 39156)	39156-0536	2
PAD,35X25X50 (Ref # 39156A)	39156-0976	1
PAD,15X30X0.2 (Ref # 39156B)	39156-0979	10
PAD,10X30X0.2 (Ref # 39156C)	39156-0980	2
COWLING,UPP,CNT (Ref # 55028)	55028-0443	1
COWLING,INNER,LH (Ref # 55028A)	55028-0454	1
COWLING,INNER,RH (Ref # 55028B)	55028-0455	1
COWLING,UPP,P.F.S.WHITE (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0471-40X	1
COWLING,UPP,F.EBONY (Ref # 55028D)	55028-0471-45L	1
COWLING,UPP,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028E)	55028-0471-777	1
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)	56001-0245	1
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)	56001-0246	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	12
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0224	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0139	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0209	12
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-0402	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1183	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0262	6
WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0006	12
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-0130	2

2013 NINJA[®] ZX[™]-6R

PARTS LIST

Cowling

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)	130BB0612	2